
Games for Howard County Fire &amp; Rescue, Adult Basketball
Last Updated on May 03, 2024

Date Time Away Team Away
Scor

e

Home Team Hom
e

Scor
e

Resul
t

01/18/
11

11:00 AM
PST

Howard County Fire &
Rescue

64 Shuffles 56 Win

01/25/
11

11:00 AM
PST

EC Ballers 20 Howard County Fire &
Rescue

59 Win

02/01/
11

11:00 AM
PST

Howard County Fire &
Rescue

47 Flyin Donkeys 72 Loss

02/08/
11

11:00 AM
PST

Lamms For Slaughter 41 Howard County Fire &
Rescue

49 Win

02/15/
11

11:00 AM
PST

Armed Forces 46 Howard County Fire &
Rescue

51 Win

03/01/
11

11:00 AM
PST

Ball Hawks 52 Howard County Fire &
Rescue

54 Win

03/08/
11

11:00 AM
PST

Shuffles 48 Howard County Fire &
Rescue

46 Loss

03/15/
11

12:00 PM
PDT

Ball Hawks 58 Howard County Fire &
Rescue

43 Loss
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